3950 Fairview Industrial Dr SE Suite 100 Salem, Oregon 97302 USA
1.866.6RIGADO | +1 971.208.9870 | modules@rigado.com
Key Features
• Complete Bluetooth 4.2 Low Energy solution with integrated chip antenna
• Powerful & efficient 32-bit ARM¬Æ Cortex‚™ M0 CPU with 256kB flash & 32kB/16kB RAM
• Highly flexible GPIO & a rich digital and analog peripheral set that can interact without the CPU
• Pre-loaded BMDware provides iBeacon and UART bridge functions

building Bluetooth low energy System on Chip (SoC) solutions.
Specifications
Ordering Information
• Order a Development Kit
• Contact Us for pricing and ordering info
Availability Information
• Status: Production
• Modules will be available through Digi-Key, Arrow, Future,
and Mouser
Peripheral
(preloaded)
Peripheral
& Central
Evaluation Kit
The BMD-200 Evaluation Board is a versatile hardware platform that provides an
easy jumping off point for any project.
• Full GPIO pin out
• I2C 3-axis accelerometer
• SPI EEPROM
• PWM controllable RGB LED
• 32.768 kHz Crystal
• Solder jumpers for full
configurability
• Headers on 0.1” grid
• On-board programmer with COM
port (JLink & mbed avail.)
• Analog ambient light sensor
• Two user buttons
• Current measuring header with
sense resistor
• Power select for USB or coin cell
battery
BMDware
The BMD-200 comes standard with BMDware, providing iBeacon
and UART Bridge functions without needing to program the
module. Fully configurable over BLE and the UART for end-user or
factory provisioning. Direct Test Mode (DTM) via UART is enabled
to allow production Bluetooth RF testing with no configuration.
Secure Bootloader
Encrypted Over-The-Air (OTA) and UART firmware updates add a
layer of security to your application. The BMD-200 bootloader
uses AES-128 encryption allowing for secure updates of your
application firmware, bootloader, and SoftDevice.
Part Number Description
BMD-200-A BMD-200 module, 16kB RAM
BMD-200-B BMD-200 module, 32kB RAM
BMD-200-EVAL-M BMD-200 Eval. Board with mbed programmer
BMD-200-EVAL-S BMD-200 Eval. Board with Segger JLink-OB programmer
Central